














Complied, we 
offered Model
SHAKTI12

Complied

Complied

Complied

8 Forward &
2 Reverse



Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

36ft

Yes, we will provide

Complied

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide



Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide

Yes, we will provide



Complied

Complied

Complied

11501 mm
2520 mm
3063 mm
4500 mm
300mm

5900 kg
4800 kg
10700 kg

48

Simpson, S4334
4
91.44 mm
127mm
3330 cc
2200
48 at 2200 rpm



Sonalika, DI60
4+1

Pneumatically
Pneumatically

3.75mtr
5.8 mtr
7.9 mtr

Dia 13mm, 
Construction 18x 7

Complied

SRN, SRN001
1 No., 12V, 85AH
Head Light - 2 Nos.
Work Light - 1 No.
Cabin Light - 1 No.
Indicators - 2 Nos. Front, 2 Nos. Rear
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